Linea 12 Fiumicello - Verrocchio

FERIALE / ANDATA orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA
Fiumicello,Capolinea 05:13 0551 06:27 06:41 06:50 07:01 07:18 07:31 0740 07:53 0812 0832 0857 0928 0952 10:18 10:49
Via Carducci 43,Scuole Romanino 05:14 05:52 06:28 06:42 06:51 07:02 07:19 07:32 0741 07:54 0813 0833 0858 0929 09:53 10:19 10:50
Via Volturno
Via Volturno

Via Volturno Fronte 36

Via Tartaglia 53,Canton D'Albera,Caserma
Via Tartaglia 47

Via Fratelli Ugoni 4

Via Ugoni 26

Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

Via Bevilacqua 27 05:14 05:52 06:28 0642 06:51 07:02 07:19 07:32 07:41 07:54 0813 0833 0858 0929 0953 10:19 10:50
Via Nicolini 6 05:15 05:53 06:29 0643 06:52 07:03 07:20 07:33 07:42 07:55 0814 0834 0859 0930 09:54 10:20 10:51
Via Villa Glori 10 05:15 05:53 06:29 0643 06:52 07:04 07:21 07:34 07:43 07:56 0815 0835 09:.00 09:31 0955 1021 10:52
Via Villa Glori 34 05:16 05:54 06:30 0644 06:53 07:05 07:22 07:35 07:44 07:57 0816 0836 09:.01 0932 09:56 10:22 10:53
Via Lunga 12,Breda 05:17 05:55 06:31 0645 06:54 07:06 07:23 07:36 07:45 07:58 0817 0837 09:.02 09:33 0957 10:23 10:54
Via Rose di Sotto 111 05:18 05:56 06:32 06:46 06:55 07:07 07:24 07:37 0746 07:59 0818 0838 0903 0934 09:58 10:24 10:55
Via Divisione Acqui 105 05:19 05:57 06:33 0647 06:56 07:08 07:25 07:38 07:47 08:00 0819 0839 09:04 09:35 0959 10:25 10:56
Via Divisione Acqui 27 05:19 0557 06:33 06:47 06:56 07:09 07:26 07:39 0748 0801 0820 0840 09:05 0936 10:00 10:26 10:57

Via Togni Fronte 40 0520 0558 06:34 06148 06:57 07:10 07:27 07:40 0749 0802 0821 0841 0906 0937 1001 10:27 10:58



FERMATA

Via Togni,Freccia Rossa 0521 05:59 06:35 06149 06:58 07:12 07:29 07:42 07:51 08:04 0822 0842 09:07 0938 10:02 10:28 10:59
Viale della Stazione Fronte 48-50 0523 06:01 06:37 06:51 07:00 07:14 07:31 07:35 07:44 07:53 0806 0824 0844 0909 0940 10:04 10:30 11:01
Via L. Gambara,Stazione FS/Metro 0524 06:02 06:38 06:52 07:01 07:15 07:32 0736 0745 07:54 0807 0825 0845 0910 0941 1005 1031 11:.02
Via XX Settembre Fronte 22 05:26 06:04 06141 06:56 07:05 07:19 07:36 0740 0749 07:58 08:11 0829 0849 0914 0945 10:.09 10:35 11:.06
Via S.M.Battaglia 11 05:30 06:.08 06145 07:00 07:10 0720 07:37 0741 07:50 07:59 0812 0830 0850 09:15 0946 10:10 10:36 11:07
Corso Magenta Fronte 49 05:32 06:10 0647 07:02 07:12 0722 0739 0743 07:52 0801 0814 0832 0852 09:17 0948 10:12 10:38 11:09
Corso Magenta 64 05:34 06:12 06149 07:.05 07:15 0725 07:42 0746 07:55 08:04 0817 0835 0855 0920 0951 10:15 1041 11:12
Porta Venezia 07:47
Viale Venezia 94 07:48
Viale Venezia 158-160 07:49
Viale Venezia 196 07:49
Viale Venezia 236 07:50
Viale Venezia 272 07:50
Viale Bornata 30 07:52
Viale Bornata 60,Whurer 07:52
Viale Bornata 80 07:53
Viale Bornata,Pastori 07:54
Via Lechi 16,Porta Venezia 05:35 06:13 0649 07:05 07:16 07:26 07:43 07:57 08:.06 0819 0836 0856 0920 09:551 10:15 1041 11:12
Via Cadorna 4-B 05:37 06:15 06:51 07:.07 07:19 0729 07:46 08:00 0809 0822 0839 0859 0922 0953 10:17 1043 11:14
Via F.Boario 05:38 06:16 06:52 07:09 07:20 07:31 07:48 08:02 08:11 08:24 0841 09:01 0924 0955 10:19 1045 11:16
Via Foro Boario 4-12 05:38 06:16 06:52 07:09 07:21 07:32 07:49 08:03 08:12 0825 0842 09:02 0925 0955 10:19 1045 11:16
Via San Polo 20,Questura 0540 06:18 06:54 07:11 07:24 07:36 07:53 08:07 08:16 0829 0846 09:05 0928 09:57 1021 1047 11:18
Via Lonati 12-16 0540 06:18 06:54 07:11 07:24 07:36  07:53 08:07 08:16 0829 0846 09:05 0928 09:57 1021 1047 11:18

Via Lonati,Lato Sud 0540 06:18 06:55 07:12 0725 07:37 07:54 08:08 08:17 0830 0847 0906 0929 0958 1022 10:48 11:19



FERMATA

Via Tiepolo Fronte 2

Via Donatello 88-92

Via Donatello 204

Via Bramante Fronte 218
Via Masaccio Fronte 27
Via Verrocchio 16

Via Verrocchio 184

Via Verrocchio 254

Verrocchio Metro

FERMATA

05:41

05:42

05:42

05:44

05:45

05:45

05:46

05:46

05:47

06:19

06:20

06:20

06:22

06:23

06:23

06:24

06:24

06:25

06:56

06:57

06:57

06:59

07:00

07:00

07:01

07:02

07:03

07:13

07:14

07:14

07:16

07:17

07:17

07:18

07:19

07:20

07:26

07:27

07:27

07:29

07:30

07:30

07:31

07:32

07:33

07:38

07:39

07:39

07:41

07:42

07:42

07:43

07:44

07:45

07:55

07:56

07:56

07:57

07:58

07:58

07:59

08:00

08:01

08:09

08:10

08:10

08:11

08:12

08:12

08:13

08:14

08:15

08:18

08:19

08:19

08:20

08:21

08:21

08:22

08:23

08:24

08:31

08:32

08:32

08:33

08:34

08:34

08:35

08:36

08:37

08:48

08:49

08:49

08:50

08:51

08:52

08:53

08:53

08:55

09:07

09:09

09:09

09:10

09:11

09:12

09:13

09:13

09:15

09:30

09:32

09:32

09:33

09:34

09:35

09:36

09:36

09:38

09:59

10:01

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:04

10:05

10:05

10:07

10:23

10:25

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:29

10:31

10:49

10:51

10:51

10:52

10:53

10:54

10:55

10:55

10:57

11:20

11:22

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:26

11:28

Fiumicello,Capolinea

Via Carducci 43,Scuole Romanino
Via Volturno

Via Volturno

Via Volturno Fronte 36

Via Tartaglia 53,Canton D'Albera,Caserma
Via Tartaglia 47

Via Fratelli Ugoni 4

Via Ugoni 26

Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

Via Bevilacqua 27

Via Nicolini 6

11:17

11:18

11:18

11:19

11:42

11:43

11:43

11:44

12:07

12:08

12:08

12:09

12:29

12:30

12:30

12:31

12:48

12:49

12:49

12:50

13:04

13:05

13:07

13:07

13:08

13:08

13:09

13:11

13:13

13:16

13:19

13:12

13:13

13:13

13:14

13:35

13:36

13:36

13:37

13:51

13:52

13:52

13:53

14:03

14:04

14:06

14:06

14:07

14:07

14:08

14:10

14:12

14:15

14:18

14:10

14:11

14:11

14:12

14:34

14:35

14:35

14:36

15:04

15:05

15:05

15:06

15:28

15:29

15:29

15:30

15:53

15:54

15:54

15:55

16:21

16:22

16:22

16:23

16:49

16:50

16:50

16:51

17:16

17:17

17:17

17:18



FERMATA

Via Villa Glori 10

Via Villa Glori 34

Via Lunga 12,Breda

Via Rose di Sotto 111

Via Divisione Acqui 105

Via Divisione Acqui 27

Via Togni Fronte 40

Via Togni,Freccia Rossa
Viale della Stazione Fronte 48-50
Via L. Gambara,Stazione FS/Metro
Via XX Settembre Fronte 22
Via S.M.Battaglia 11

Corso Magenta Fronte 49
Corso Magenta 64

Porta Venezia

Viale Venezia 94

Viale Venezia 158-160
Viale Venezia 196

Viale Venezia 236

Viale Venezia 272

Viale Bornata 30

Viale Bornata 60,Whurer
Viale Bornata 80

Viale Bornata,Pastori

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:27

11:29

11:30

11:34

11:35

11:37

11:40

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:54

11:55

11:59

12:00

12:02

12:05

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:19

12:20

12:24

12:25

12:27

12:30

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:41

12:42

12:46

12:47

12:49

12:52

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:58

13:00

13:01

13:05

13:06

13:08

13:11

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:24

13:25

13:29

13:30

13:32

13:35

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:47

13:48

13:52

13:53

13:55

13:58

13:54

13:55

13:56

13:57

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:01

14:03

14:04

14:08

14:09

14:11

14:14

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:18

14:19

14:20

14:22

14:23

14:27

14:28

14:30

14:33

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:43

14:44

14:46

14:47

14:51

14:52

14:54

14:57

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:10

15:11

15:12

15:13

15:14

15:16

15:17

15:21

15:22

15:24

15:27

15:31

15:32

15:33

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:40

15:41

15:45

15:46

15:48

15:51

15:56

15:57

15:58

15:59

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:04

16:06

16:07

16:11

16:12

16:14

16:17

16:24

16:25

16:26

16:27

16:28

16:29

16:30

16:32

16:34

16:35

16:39

16:40

16:42

16:45

16:52

16:53

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:58

17:00

17:02

17:03

17:07

17:08

17:10

17:13

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:27

17:29

17:30

17:34

17:35

17:37

17:40



FERMATA

Via Lechi 16,Porta Venezia 11:40 12:06 12:31 1253 13:12 13:37  14:00 14:15 14:34 1457 1527 1551 1617  16:47 17:15 1742
Via Cadorna 4-B 11:42  12:09 12:34 1256 13:15 13:40 14:03 14:17 14:36 1459 1529 1553 1619 1650 17:18 17:45
Via F.Boario 11:44 1211 12:36 12:58  13:17 13:42  14:.05 1419 14:38  15:01 15:31 1555 16221 16:52 17:20 17:47
Via Foro Boario 4-12 11:44 1212 12:37 1259 13:18 13:43  14:06 14:19 14:38  15:01 15:31 1556 1622 16:54 1722 17:49
Via San Polo 20,Questura 11:46 1215 12:40  13:.02  13:21 13:46  14:09 14:21 1440 15:03 15:33 15558 16225 16:58 17:26 17:53
Via Lonati 12-16 11:46 1215 12140 13:.02  13:21 13:46  14:09 14:21 1440 15:03 15:33 1558 16225 16:58 17:26 17:53
Via Lonati,Lato Sud 11:47 1216 12441 13.03  13:22 13:47 1410 14:22 1441  15:04 15:34 1559 1626 16:59 1727 17:54
Via Tiepolo Fronte 2 11:48 1217 1242 13:04 13:23 13:48 1411 14:23 14:42 1505 1535 16:.00 16:27 17:00 17:28 17:55
Via Donatello 88-92 11:50 1219 12144 13.06 13:25 13:50 14:13  14:25 14:44 15:07 1537 16:02 16228 17:01 1729 17:56
Via Donatello 204 11:50 12:19 12144 13:06 13:25 13:50 1413 14:25 14:44 1507 1537 16:02 1628 17:01 1729 17:56
Via Bramante Fronte 218 11:51  12:20 12:45 13:.07 13:26 13:51 1414 14:26 1445 15:08 15:38 16:03 16229 17:02 17:30 17:57
Via Masaccio Fronte 27 11:52  12:21  12:46  13:08 13:27 13:52 1415 14:27 1446 1509 1539 16:.04 1630 17:03 17:31 17:58
Via Verrocchio 16 11:53  12:22  12:47  13:.09 13:28 13:53 1416 14:28 1447 1510 1540 16:05 16:30 17:03 17:31 17:58
Via Verrocchio 184 11:54 12:23  12:48 13:10 13:29 13:54 1417  14:29 1448 1511 1541 16:.06 16:31 17:04 17:32 17:59
Via Verrocchio 254 11:54  12:23  12:48 13:10 13:29 13:54 1417  14:29 1448 1511 1541 16:06 16:32 17.05 17:33 18:00
Verrocchio Metro 11:56  12:25 12:50  13:12 13:31 13:56  14:19  14:31 14:50 15113 1543 16:.08 16:33 17:06 17:34 18:01
FERMATA 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

Fiumicello,Capolinea 17:44 18:11 18:34 19:01 19:28 19:49 20:29

Via Carducci 43,Scuole Romanino 17:45 18:12 18:35 19:02 19:29 19:50 20:30

Via Volturno

Via Volturno

Via Volturno Fronte 36

Via Tartaglia 53,Canton D'Albera,Caserma



FERMATA
Via Tartaglia 47
Via Fratelli Ugoni 4
Via Ugoni 26
Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa
Via Saffi,Stazione FS
Via Bevilacqua 27
Via Nicolini 6
Via Villa Glori 10
Via Villa Glori 34
Via Lunga 12,Breda
Via Rose di Sotto 111
Via Divisione Acqui 105
Via Divisione Acqui 27
Via Togni Fronte 40
Via Togni,Freccia Rossa
Viale della Stazione Fronte 48-50
Via L. Gambara,Stazione FS/Metro
Via XX Settembre Fronte 22
Via S.M.Battaglia 11
Corso Magenta Fronte 49
Corso Magenta 64
Porta Venezia
Viale Venezia 94

Viale Venezia 158-160

37

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:55

17:57

17:58

18:02

18:03

18:05

18:08

38

18:12

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:17

18:18

18:19

18:20

18:22

18:24

18:25

18:29

18:30

18:32

18:35

39

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:45

18:47

18:48

18:52

18:53

18:55

18:58

40

19:02

19:03

19:04

19:05

19:06

19:07

19:08

19:09

19:10

19:12

19:14

19:15

19:19

19:20

19:22

19:24

41

19:29

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:33

19:34

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:39

19:41

19:42

19:44

19:45

19:47

19:49

42

19:50

19:51

19:51

19:52

19:53

19:54

19:55

19:56

19:57

19:58

20:00

20:01

20:03

20:04

20:05

20:07

43

20:30

20:31

20:31

20:32

20:33

20:34

20:35

20:35

20:36

20:37

20:38

20:39

20:41

20:45

20:46

20:48

44



FERMATA

Viale Venezia 196

Viale Venezia 236

Viale Venezia 272

Viale Bornata 30

Viale Bornata 60,Whurer
Viale Bornata 80

Viale Bornata,Pastori

Via Lechi 16,Porta Venezia
Via Cadorna 4-B

Via F.Boario

Via Foro Boario 4-12

Via San Polo 20,Questura
Via Lonati 12-16

Via Lonati,Lato Sud

Via Tiepolo Fronte 2

Via Donatello 88-92

Via Donatello 204

Via Bramante Fronte 218
Via Masaccio Fronte 27
Via Verrocchio 16

Via Verrocchio 184

Via Verrocchio 254

Verrocchio Metro

37

18:09

18:12

18:14

18:15

18:19

18:19

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:24

18:25

18:26

18:27

38

18:36

18:39

18:41

18:42

18:46

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:49

18:50

18:51

18:51

18:52

18:53

18:54

39

18:59

19:02

19:04

19:05

19:09

19:09

19:10

19:11

19:12

19:12

19:13

19:14

19:14

19:15

19:16

19:17

40

19:24

19:25

19:26

19:27

19:29

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:33

19:33

19:35

19:36

19:36

19:37

19:38

19:39

41

19:49

19:50

19:51

19:51

19:53

19:53

19:54

19:55

19:56

19:56

19:58

19:59

19:59

20:00

20:01

20:02

42

20:07

20:09

20:10

20:10

20:12

20:12

20:13

20:14

20:15

20:15

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:19

20:20

20:21

43

20:48

20:50

20:51

20:51

20:53

20:53

20:54

20:55

20:56

20:56

20:58

20:59

20:59

21:00

21:01

21:02

44



Linea 12 Fiumicello - Verrocchio

FERIALE / RITORNO orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA
Verrocchio Metro 05:15 05:53 06:14 06229 06:44 07:03 07:13 07:20 07:25 07:36 07:51 08:05 0822 0837 0855 0915 0942 10:14
Via Verrocchio 201 05:15 05:53 06:14 0629 06:44 07:03 07:13 07:20 07:25 07:36 07:51 08:05 0822 0837 0855 0915 0942 10:14
Via Verrocchio 35 05:16 05:54 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:04 07:14 0721 07:26 07:37 07:52 08:06 0823 0838 0856 0916 0943 10:15
Via Verrocchio,Cimitero 05:16 05:54 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:04 07:14 07:21 07:26 07:37 07:52 08:06 0823 08:38 0856 09:16 0943 10:15
Via Masaccio 29 05:17 05:55 06:16 06:31 06146 07:05 07:15 07:22 07:27 07:38 07:53 08:07 0824 0839 0857 0917 0944 10:16
Via Bramante 54 05:17 05:55 06:16 06:31 06:46 07:05 07:15 07:22 07:27 07:38 07:53 08:07 0824 0839 0857 09:17 0944 10:16
Via Bramante 1 05:18 05:556 06:17 06:32 06:47 07:06 07:16 07:23 07:28 07:39 07:54 08:08 0825 0839 0857 0917 0944 10:16
Via Lonati,Lato Nord 05:18 05:556 06:17 06:32 06:47 07:06 07:16 07:23 07:28 07:39 07:54 08:08 0825 0840 0858 09:18 0945 10:17
Via Lonati Fronte 12-16 0520 05:58 06:19 06:34 06149 07:08 07:18 07:25 07:30 0741 07:56 08:10 0827 0841 0859 0919 0946 10:18
Via San Polo 33,Questura 05:21 05:59 06:20 06:35 06:50 07:09 07:19 07:26 07:31 0742 07:57 0811 0828 0842 09:00 0920 0947 10:19
Via San Polo 11,Lonati 0521 0559 06:20 06:35 06:50 07:09 07:19 07:26 07:31 0742 07:57 0811 0828 0842 09:00 0920 0947 10:19
Via Foro Boario 11 05:22 06:.00 06:21 06:36 06:51 07:12 07:21 07:29 07:34 0745 0800 0814 0831 0845 09:03 0923 09:50 10:22
Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 3-5 0523 06:01 06:22 06:37 06:52 07:13 07:22 07:30 07:35 0746 0801 0815 0832 0846 09:04 0924 09:51 10:23
Via Vaiarini 1 05:23 06:01 06:22 06:37 06:52 07:14 07:23  07:31 07:36 0747 0802 0816 0833 0847 09:05 0925 09:52 10:24
Via XXV Aprile,Carceri 0524 06:.02 06:24 06:39 06:54 07:16 07:25 07:33 07:38 0749 0804 0818 0835 0849 09:.06 0926 09:53 10:25
Via Spalto S. Marco 37/f 05:25 06:03 06:24 06:39 06:54 07:17 07:26 07:34 07:39 07:50 0805 0819 0836 0850 09:07 0927 09:54 10:26
Via Spalto San Marco 7,Porta Cremona 0526 06:04 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:18 07:28 07:35 0740 07:51 0806 0820 0837 0851 09:08 09:28 09:55 10:27
Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS 05:30 06:08 06:30 0645 07:00 07:20 07:30 07:37 07:42 07:53 0808 0822 0839 0853 0910 09:30 09:57 10:29
Via Vittorio E. Il 35 0531 06:.09 06:31 0646 07:01 0721 07:31 07:38 0743 07:54 0809 0823 0840 0854 0911 0931 09:58 10:30
Via Foppa 05:32 06:10 06:32 0647 07:02 0723 07:32 0740 07:45 07:56 08:10 0824 0841 0856 09:13 09:32 09:59 10:31

Piazzale Stazione,Portici 05:33 06:11 06:34 06149 07:04 0725 07:34 0742 0747 0758 0812 0826 0843 0858 09:15 0934 10:.01 10:33



FERMATA

Via Togni 31,Freccia Rossa 05:34 06:12 06:35 06:50 07:05 0727 07:35 0744 0749 08:00 0814 0828 0845 0859 0916 0935 10:02 10:34
Via Togni 42 0535 06:13 06:36 06:51 07:07 0728 07:37 0746 07:51 08:02 0816 0830 0846 09:01 0918 0937 10:04 10:36
Quartiere | Maggio 14 05:36 06:14 06:37 06:552 07:08 0729 07:38 07:47 07:52 0803 0817 0831 0847 09:02 0919 0938 10:05 10:37
Via Divisione Acqui 76 05:38 06:16 06:39 06:54 07:10 07:32 07:40 07:50 07:55 0806 0820 0834 0850 09:04 0921 0940 10:07 10:39
Via Divisione Acqui 130 05:38 06:17 06:40 06:54 07:10 07:33 07:41 07:51 07:56 08:06 0820 08:34 0850 09:04 0922 0941 10:08 10:40
Via Lunga Fronte 2,Breda 05:39 06:18 06141 06:55 07:11 07:34 0742 07:52 0757 0807 0821 0835 0851 09:05 0923 0942 10:09 10:41
Via Villa Glori 19,Circoscrizione 05:41 06:19 0642 06:57 07:13 07:36  07:43 07:54 07:59 0809 0823 0837 0853 0907 0924 0944 10:11 10:43
Via Villa Glori 5/a 0542 06:21 0644 06:58 07:14 07:37 07:45 07:55 08:00 08:10 0824 0838 0854 09:08 0926 0945 10:12 10:44
Fiumicello,Capolinea 0544 0623 06146 07:00 07:16 0740 07:47 07:58 0803 0812 0826 0840 0856 09:10 0928 0948 10:15 10:47
FERMATA
Verrocchio Metro 10:39 11:08 11:38 12:05 1232 1256 13:14 13:33  13:59 1431 1452 1519 1547 16:12 16:39 17:.08 17:35 18:01
Via Verrocchio 201 10:39  11:.08 11:38 12:05 1232 12:56 13:14 13:33 13559 1431 1452 1519 1547 16:12 1639 17:08 17:35 1801
Via Verrocchio 35 1040 11:09 11:39 12:06 12:33 1257 13:15 13:34 1400 1432 1453 1520 1548 16:13 16:40 17:.09 17:36 18:02
Via Verrocchio,Cimitero 10:40 11:09 11:39 12:06 12:33 12:57 13:15 13:34 1400 1432 1453 1520 1548 16:13 1640 17:09 17:36 18:02
Via Masaccio 29 1041 1110 11:40 12:07 12:34 12:58 13:16 13:35 1401 1433 14:54 1521 1549 16:14 1641 1710 17:37 18:03
Via Bramante 54 1041 11:10 11:40 12:07 12:34 1258 13:16 13:35 1401 1433 1454 1521 1549 1614 1641 1710 17:37 18:.03
Via Bramante 1 1041 1110 11:40 12:07 12:34 12:58 13:16 13:35 1401 1433 14:54 1521 1549 16:14 1641 1710 17:37 18:03
Via Lonati,Lato Nord 10:42  11:11 11:41  12:08 1235 12:59 13:17 13:36 14:.02 1434 1455 1522 1550 16:15 1642 17:11 17:38 18:04
Via Lonati Fronte 12-16 1043 1112 11:42 1209 1236 13:00 13:18 13:37 1403 1435 1456 1523 1551 16:16 1643 17:12 17:39 18:05
Via San Polo 33,Questura 1044 1113 11:43 1210 12:37  13:01  13:19  13:38 14:.04 1436 1457 1524 1552 1617 1644 1713 1740 18:06
Via San Polo 11,Lonati 1044 11:13  11:43 1210 1237 13:01 1319 13:38 14:04 1436 1457 1524 1552 16:17 16:44 17:13 17:40 18:06
Via Foro Boario 11 10:47 11:16 11146 1213 12:40 13:04 1322 1341 1407 1439 1500 1527 1555 16:220 1647 17:16 1743 18:09

Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 3-5 1048 11:17  11:47 1214 1241 13.05 13:23 1342 14.08 1440 1501 1528 1556 1621 1648 17:17 17:44 18:10



FERMATA

Via Vaiarini 1

Via XXV Aprile,Carceri

Via Spalto S. Marco 37/f

Via Spalto San Marco 7,Porta Cremona
Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS

Via Vittorio E. Il 35

Via Foppa

Piazzale Stazione,Portici

Via Togni 31,Freccia Rossa

Via Togni 42

Quartiere | Maggio 14

Via Divisione Acqui 76

Via Divisione Acqui 130

Via Lunga Fronte 2,Breda

Via Villa Glori 19,Circoscrizione
Via Villa Glori 5/a

Fiumicello,Capolinea

FERMATA
Verrocchio Metro
Via Verrocchio 201
Via Verrocchio 35
Via Verrocchio,Cimitero

Via Masaccio 29

10:49

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:54

10:55

10:56

10:58

10:59

11:01

11:02

11:04

11:05

11:06

11:08

11:09

11:12

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:27

11:28

11:30

11:31

11:33

11:34

11:35

11:37

11:38

11:41

37

18:28

18:28

18:29

18:29

18:30

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:51

11:53

11:54

11:55

11:57

11:58

12:00

12:01

12:03

12:04

12:05

12:07

12:08

12:11

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:24

12:25

12:27

12:28

12:30

12:31

12:32

12:34

12:35

12:38

38

18:56

18:56

18:57

18:57

18:58

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:47

12:48

12:49

12:51

12:52

12:54

12:55

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:01

13:02

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:11

13:12

13:14

13:16

13:17

13:19

13:20

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:27

13:29

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:29

13:30

13:32

13:34

13:35

13:37

13:38

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:45

13:47

39

19:19

19:19

19:20

19:20

19:21

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:48

13:49

13:51

13:53

13:54

13:56

13:57

13:59

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:04

14:06

14:09 1441
14:10 1442
1411 1443
1412 1444
14:14  14:46
14:15 1447
14:16  14:48
14:18  14:50
1419 14:51
14:21  14:53
1422 14:54
14:24  14:56
14:25  14:57
14:26  14:58
14:28 15:00
14:29  15:01
14:32  15:.04
40
19:47
19:47
19:48
19:48
19:49

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:05

15:07

15:08

15:10

15:12

15:13

15:15

15:16

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:22

15:23

15:26

15:29

15:30

15:31

15:32

15:34

15:35

15:37

15:39

15:40

15:42

15:43

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:49

15:50

15:53

41

20:03

20:03

20:04

20:04

20:05

15:57

15:58

15:59

16:00

16:02

16:03

16:05

16:07

16:08

16:10

16:11

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:17

16:18

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:24

16:25

16:27

16:28

16:30

16:32

16:33

16:35

16:36

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:42

16:43

16:46

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:54

16:55

16:57

16:59

17:00

17:02

17:03

17:05

17:06

17:07

17:09

17:10

17:13

42

21:18

21:18

21:19

21:19

21:20

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:23

17:24

17:26

17:28

17:29

17:31

17:32

17:34

17:35

17:36

17:38

17:39

17:42

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:50

17:51

17:53

17:55

17:56

17:58

17:59

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:05

18:06

18:09

43

18:11

18:12

18:13

18:14

18:16

18:17

18:19

18:21

18:22

18:24

18:25

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:32

18:34



FERMATA 37 38 39 40 41 42

Via Bramante 54 18:30 18:58 19:21 19:49 20:05 21:20
Via Bramante 1 18:30 18:58 19:21 19:49 20:05 21:20
Via Lonati,Lato Nord 18:31 18:59 19:22 19:50 20:06 21:21
Via Lonati Fronte 12-16 18:32 19:00 19:23 19:51 20:07 21:22
Via San Polo 33,Questura 18:33 19:01 19:24 19:52 20:08 21:23
Via San Polo 11,Lonati 18:33 19:01 19:24 19:52 20:08 21:23
Via Foro Boario 11 18:35 19:03 19:26 19:53 20:09 21:24
Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 3-5 18:36 19:04 19:27 19:54 20:10 21:25
Via Vaiarini 1 18:37 19:04 19:27 19:54 20:10 21:25
Via XXV Aprile,Carceri 18:38 19:06 19:29 19:55 20:10 21:25
Via Spalto S. Marco 37/f 18:39 19:06 19:29 19:55 20:11 21:26
Via Spalto San Marco 7,Porta Cremona 18:40 19:07 19:30 19:56 20:11 21:26
Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS 18:42 19:09 19:32 20:00 20:15 21:30
Via Vittorio E. Il 35 18:43 19:10 19:33 20:01 20:16 21:31
Via Foppa 18:45 19:12 19:35 20:02 20:17 21:32
Piazzale Stazione,Portici 18:48 19:15 19:38 20:04 20:19 21:34
Via Togni 31,Freccia Rossa 18:49 19:16 19:39 20:05 20:20 21:35
Via Togni 42 18:51 19:18 19:40 20:06 20:21 21:36
Quartiere | Maggio 14 18:52 19:19 19:41 20:07 20:22 21:37
Via Divisione Acqui 76 18:54 19:21 19:43 20:09 20:24 21:39
Via Divisione Acqui 130 18:54 19:21 19:43 20:09 20:24 21:39
Via Lunga Fronte 2,Breda 18:55 19:22 19:44 20:10 20:25 21:40
Via Villa Glori 19,Circoscrizione 18:56 19:24 19:46 20:12 20:26 21:42

Via Villa Glori 5/a 18:57 19:25 19:47 20:13 20:27 21:43



Fiumicello,Capolinea

FERMATA

37

18:59

38

19:27

39

19:49

40

20:15

41

20:29

42

21:45

43



